53.4

115.2

223.3

218.8

-~ 41.4 —

189.8

139.2

00)
-
o S ‘
(4p] co )
i or DfSMOO
o< NORTH AMERICA
ab
om SCALE MASS
n Y=
Yoo
e ae 1:1 N Kg
358=
vl REPLACED REPLACED BY
-3
£232 B B
cee
vzl
> 0 @
Zlwa
2°E§ drawn checked approved
oc” o
2fo
— _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ T S T B I N R
ate
s208 A
3 c
7 T =X name e e
Em— | [ — 3 c+
-
@voa PRODUCT SPEC. -
SHEET DRAWING NO. REV

pimension £ BRAKE SYSTEM CROSSECTION, ;
B8+ MASERATI QUATTROPORTE, REAR _ _
D7+ MASERATI GRANTURISMO, REAR 1 2P1.9023A

DRAWING MADE BY CAD - NO MODIFICATION BY HAND ) 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

A'BCIEF GHIT K LIPO S TUIV WX Y Zlablde fhimniqg r|t

Roughness

PART N

in Ra (um

90 1




